Children’s Faith Formation Dates for 2025-26

Aug. 20
Aug. 24
Aug 27
Sept 3
Sept 10
Sept 17
Sept 21
Sept 24
Oct 1
Oct 8
Oct 15
Oct 18th & 19th
Oct 22
Oct 29
Nov 5
Nov 12
Nov 16
Nov 19
Nov 26
Dec 3
Dec 10
Dec 17
Dec 24
Dec 31
Jan 7
Jan 14
Jan 21
Jan 28
Feb 4
Feb 7-8
Feb 11
Feb 18
Feb 25
March 4
March 7
March 11
March 15
March 18
March 25
TBD
April 1
April 8
April 15
April 18
April 19
April 22
April 29
May 6
May 10
May 13

6:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
6:30-8:30
6:45-8:00
6:45-8:00
6:45-8:00
9:00/11:00 mass
6:45-8:00
6:45-8:00
No Class
6:45-8:00

CFF Volunteer CPR Training

Donut Sunday “Meet the Teacher”

Catechist Retreat

1% CFF Class

CFF Class

CFF Class + Parent Meeting [all parents]
Catechetical Sunday (blessing for Catechists)
CFF Class

CFF Class + First Communion Parent Meeting
Fall Break

CFF Class + Confirmation Class Parent Meeting

Donut Sales (7th Grade service project fundraiser) after all masses.

6:45-8:00
6:45-8:00
6:45-8:00
6:45-8:00
9:00-4:00
6:45-8:00
No Class

6:45-8:00
6:45-8:00
6:45-8:00
No Class

No Class

6:45-8:00
6:45-8:00
6:45-8:00
6:45-8:00
6:45-8:00

CFF Class

CFF Class

CFF Class

CFF Class

7™ Grade service project: Sr. Thanksgiving Dinner
CFF Class

Thanksgiving Break

*CFF Family Advent Mass*
CFF Class

CFF Class

Merry Christmas (Eve)!
Happy New Year’s Eve!
CFF Class

*CFF Family Mass*

CFF Class

CFF Class

CFF Class

Donut Sales (8th Grade service project fundraiser) after all masses.

6:45-8:00
6:45-8:00
6:45-8:00
6:45-8:00
11:00-3:00
6:45-8:00
TBD
6:45-8:00
6:45-8:00
TBD
6:45-8:00
No Class
6:45-8:00
TBD

11:00 am Mass
6:45-8:00
6:45-8:00
6:45-8:00
12:00 pm
7:00 pm

CFF Class

[Attend Mass with family for Ash Wednesday]
CFF Class

CFF Class

First Communion Retreat/Reconciliation
CFF Class

8™ Grade service project: Senior St. Patrick Dinner
CFF Class

CFF Class

8™ Confirmation Retreat

CFF Class

Spring Break

CFF Class

First Communion Practice

First Communion

CFF Class

CFF Class

Last CFF Class/May Crowning
Confirmation Practice [8" Grade]
Confirmation [8" Grade]



