## Children's Faith Formation Dates for 2025-26

Aug. 20	6:30 p.m.	-CFF Volunteer CPR Training
Aug. 24	10:00 a.m.	Donut Sunday "Meet the Teacher"
Aug 27	6:30-8:30	<del>-Catechist Retreat</del>
Sept 3	6:45 8:00	-1 <sup>st</sup> -CFF Class
Sept 10	6:45-8:00	- CFF Class
Sept 17	6:45-8:00	- CFF Class + Parent Meeting [all parents]
Sept 21	9:00/11:00 mass	Catechetical Sunday (blessing for Catechists)
Sept 24	6:45-8:00	- CFF Class
Oct 1	6:45-8:00	- CFF Class + First Communion Parent Meeting
Oct 8	No Class	<del>- Fall Break</del>
Oct 15	6:45 8:00	- CFF Class + Confirmation Class Parent Meeting
Oct 18th & 19th	Donut Sales (7th Gra	de service project fundraiser) after all masses.
Oct 22	6:45 8:00	- CFF Class
Oct 29	6:45-8:00	CFF Class
Nov 5	6:45-8:00	CFF Class
Nov 12	6:45-8:00	CFF Class
Nov 16	9:00-4:00	7 <sup>th</sup> Grade service project: Sr. Thanksgiving Dinner
Nov 19	6:45-8:00	CFF Class
Nov 26	No Class	Thanksgiving Break
Dec 3	6:45-8:00	*CFF Family Advent Mass*
Dec 10	6:45-8:00	CFF Class
Dec 17	6:45-8:00	CFF Class
Dec 24	No Class	Merry Christmas (Eve)!
Dec 31	No Class	Happy New Year's Eve!
Jan 7	6:45-8:00	CFF Class
Jan 14	6:45-8:00	*CFF Family Mass*
Jan 21	6:45-8:00	CFF Class
Jan 28	6:45-8:00	CFF Class
Feb 4	6:45-8:00	CFF Class
Feb 7-8	Donut Sales (8th Gra	de service project fundraiser) after all masses.
Feb 11	6:45-8:00	CFF Class
Feb 18	6:45-8:00	[Attend Mass with family for Ash Wednesday]
Feb 25	6:45-8:00	CFF Class
March 4	6:45-8:00	CFF Class
March 7	11:00-3:00	First Communion Retreat/Reconciliation
March 11	6:45-8:00	CFF Class
March 15	TBD	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade service project: Senior St. Patrick Dinner
March 18	6:45-8:00	CFF Class
March 25	6:45-8:00	CFF Class
March 28	TBD	8 <sup>th</sup> Confirmation Retreat
April 1	6:45-8:00	CFF Class
April 8	No Class	Spring Break
April 15	6:45-8:00	CFF Class
April 18	TBD	First Communion Practice
April 19	11:00 am Mass	First Communion
April 22	6:45-8:00	CFF Class
April 29	6:45-8:00	CFF Class
May 6	6:45-8:00	Last CFF Class/May Crowning
May 10	12:00 pm	Confirmation Practice [8th Grade]
May 13	7:00 pm	Confirmation [8 <sup>th</sup> Grade]